Pragram: Program
Name

FAP
FAP-One+ Boston
FAP-One+ Boston
FAP-Cne+ Boston
FAP-One+ Boston
FAP-Onet Boston
FAP-Qne+ Boston
FAP-One+ Boston
FAP

FAP-One+ Boston
FAP-One+ Boston
FAP-One+ Boston
FAP-Cne+ Boston
FAP

FAP

FAP
FAP

FAP-One+ Boston
FAP-One+ Boston
FAP-One+ Boston
FAP-Ore+ Bastan

FAP-One+ Boston

Project Status
Active
Ciosing
Active
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
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Total §
Committed

24,158.2

3,554.1
46,180.5
48,542.1
48,542.1
49,680.9
49,694.5
49,896.9
50,000.0
48,422.5
49,236.4
4R,740.6
49,637.9
41,152.7
41,157.7

41,157.7
44,369.2

37,473.8
48,410.5
28,736.2
50,000.0

39,964.5

Interest
Subsidy
Amount
$

$ 81160
$ 7,992.9
14,595.0
14,595.0
$ 14,600.0
$ 91125

$ 19,400.0

v

10,900.0
$ 12,600.0
$ 63125
5,548.8
9,077.5
9,077.5

8,077.5

$ 11,5263
$ 7,655.7
$ 8500.0
$ 9,540.0

$ 12,850.0

Project Street
PENNIMAN RD
SINCLAIR RD
LEOM
BIRMINGHAM PW
ANTWERP ST
ANTWERP ST
ANTWERP 5T
ANTWERP 5T
ANTWERP ST
ANTWERP ST
ANTWERP ST
ANTWERP ST
ANTWERP ST
ANTWERP ST
ANTWERP ST
ANTWERP ST

ANTWERP ST
LANGLEY RD
LEOM
BIRMINGHAM PW
LEOM
BIRMINGHAM PwW
CHESTNUT HILL
AV

LEOM
BIRMINGHAM PW

LITCHFIELD ST

Neighborhood

Allston/Brighton
Allston/Brighton
Allston/Brighton
Allston/8righton
Allston/Brighton
Aliston/Brighton
Allston/Brighton
Allston/Brighton
Allston/Brighton
Allston/Brighton
Allston/Brighton
Allston/8righton
Allston/Brighton
Allston/Brighton
Allston/Brighton

Allston/8righton
Aliston/Brighton

Allston/Brighton
Allston/Brighton
Allston/Brighton
Allston/Brighton

Allston/Brighton

$

LTI SR

Sale Price

240,800
202,900
202,900
340,000
340,000
340,000
230,000
340,000
265,000
265,000
300,600
300,000
270,000
230,000
230,900

230,000
460,060

269,206
202,900
420,000
240,800

307,166

HUD Income
Classification

10 100% AMI
CDBG LM 80%
DND-BHC
CDBG LM 80%
DND-BHC

HOME €0%

HOME 60%

10 100% AMI
CDBG LM 80%
DND-BHC

HOME 60%
CDBG LM 80%
DND-BHC

HOME 60%

HOME 50%

10 100% AMI

10 100% AMI
CDBG LM 80%
DND-BHC
CDBG LM 80%
DND-BHC
CDBG LM 80%
DND-BHC

1Q 100% AMI

10 100% AMI
CDBG LM 80%
DND-BHC

10 100% AMI(
CDBG LM 80%
DND-BHC

HOME 50%

Primary
Contact:

Gender
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Fernale
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female

Female
Female

Female

Origin Origin

Street City
Fenwood
Rd Boston
Slayton

Way Roxbury

Arcala

Street, Bostan

Arcola

Street, Boston

Saint

James Roxbury
Hyde

Maple St Park

Corona  Dorchest

Street,  er
Dorchest

Blue Hill er

Wheatley

Way Roxbury

Hood

Park Boston

Guest

Street Brighton

Quint

Ave., Aliston

Wallingfo

rd Road, Brighton

Wallingfo

rd Road, Brighton

Wallingfo

rd Road,  Brighton

Elmira St Brighton

Brookline

Avenue, Boston

Edgemer West

eRd Roxbury

Strathmo

reRoad, Boston

Malvern

St Allston
Jamaica

Perkins St Plain

Origin Zip
Code Household Size

02115

02119

02130

02130

02119

02136

02124

02121

02119

02129

02135

02134

02135

02135

02135
02135

02215

02132

02135

02134

02130

2

$

Total Household
Annual income

106,029.16
72,050.98
71,171.03
64,437.36
64,437.36
93,672.00
70,024.04
70,560.84
99,049.82
67,810.70
39,000.00

107,392.50
76,220.04
77,392.00
77,392.00

77,392.00
81,051.38

71,881.63
70,149.00
85,120.53
72,588.81

54,143.96

Race/Ethnicity Primary
Contact

Mixed Race
Asian

Latino/Hispanic

Black
Black/Non-Hispanic
Latino/Hispanic
Black

Black

Other Race

Black

White

Mixed Race

Mixed Race

Mixed Race
White

Black
Asian/White
White

Biack

Asian

Housing
Type

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo
Condo

Conda

Conda

Cordo

Condo

Condo

Closing
Verified

SCRD Date

3/22/2022
3/22/2022
3/23/2022
3/28/2022
3/28/2022

4/8/2022
4/25/2022
4/26/2022
5/10/2022
6/21/2022
6/24/2022
6/24/2022

6/24/2022
7/6/2022

7/26/2022
8/19/2022
8/29/2022
8/29/2022

9/1/2022



