Program: Program Name	n Project Status	C	Total \$ ommitted	Interest Subsidy Amount	Project Street	Neighborhood	Sa	ale Price	HUD Income Classification	Primary Contact: Gender	Origin Street	Origin City	Origin Zip Code	Household Size	Total Household Annual Income	Race/Ethnicity Primary Contact	Housing Type	Closing Verified SCRD Date
FAP	Active	\$	24,158.2	\$ -	PENNIMAN RD	Allston/Brighton	\$	240,800	IO 100% AMI	Female				2 \$	106,029.16	Mixed Race	Condo	JOHO Date
FAP-One+ Boston	Closing	\$	3,554.1	\$ 8,116.0	SINCLAIR RD	Allston/Brighton	\$	202,900	CDBG LM 80% DND-BHC CDBG LM 80%		Fenwood Rd Slayton	Boston	02115	1 \$	72,050.98	Asian	Condo	
FAP-One+ Boston	Active	\$	46,180.5	\$ 7,992.9	BIRMINGHAM PW	Allston/Brighton	\$	202,900	DND-BHC		Way Arcola	Roxbury	02119	1 \$	71,171.03	Latino/Hispanic	Condo	
FAP-Cne+ Boston	Completed	\$	48,542.1	\$ 14,595.0	ANTWERP ST	Allston/Brighton	\$	340,000	HOME 60%		Street, Arcola	Bastan	02130	3 \$	64,437.36		Condo	3/22/2022
FAP-One+ Boston	Completed	\$	48,542.1	\$ 14,595.0	ANTWERP ST	Allston/Brighton	\$	340,000	HOME 60%		Street, Saint	Boston	02130	3 \$	64,437.36		Condo	3/22/2022
FAP-One+ Boston	Completed	\$	49,680.9	\$ 14,600.0	ANTWERP ST	Allston/Brighton	\$	340,000	IO 100% AMI CDBG LM 80%	Female	lames	Roxbury Hyde	02119	3 \$	93,672.00	Black	Condo	3/23/2022
FAP-One+ Boston	Completed	\$	49,694.5	\$ 9,112.5	ANTWERP ST	Allston/Brighton	\$	230,000	DND-BHC		Maple St Corona	Park Dorchest	02136	2 \$	70,024.04	Black/Non-Hispanic	Condo	3/28/2022
FAP-One+ Boston	Completed	\$	49,896.9	\$ 19,400.0	ANTWERP ST	Allston/Brighton	\$	340,000	HOME 60% CDBG LM 80%	Female	Street,	er Dorchest	02124	3 \$	70,560.84	Latino/Hispanic	Condo	3/28/2022
FAP	Completed	\$	50,000.0		ANTWERP ST	Allston/Brighton	\$	265,000	DND-BHC		Blue Hill Wheatley	er	02121	4 \$	99,049.82	Black	Condo	4/8/2022
FAP-One+ Boston	Completed	\$	48,422.5	\$ 10,900.0	ANTWERP ST	Allston/Brighton	\$	265,000	HOME 60%	Female	Way Hood	Roxbury	02119	4 \$	67,810.70	Black	Conda	4/25/2022
FAP-One+ Boston	Completed	\$	49,236.4	\$ 12,600.0	ANTWERP ST	Allston/Brighton	\$	300,000	HOME 50%		Park Guest	8oston	02129	2 \$	39,000.00	Other Race	Condo	4/26/2022
FAP-One+ Boston	Completed	\$	48,740.6	\$ 6,312.5	ANTWERP ST	Allston/Brighton	\$	300,000	IO 100% AMI	Female	Street Quint	Brighton	02135	3 \$	107,392.50	Black	Condo	5/10/2022
FAP-One+ Boston	Completed	\$	49,637.9	\$ 5,548.8	ANTWERP ST	Allston/Brighton	\$	270,000	IO 100% AMI CDBG LM 80%	Female	Ave., Wallingfo	Aliston	02134	(1) \$	76,220.04	White	Condo	6/21/2022
FAP	Completed	\$	41,157.7	\$ 9,077.5	ANTWERP ST	Allston/Brighton	\$	230,000	OND-BHC CD8G LM 80%	Female	rd Road, Wallingfo	Brighton	02135	2 \$	77,392.00	Mixed Race	Condo	6/24/2022
FAP	Completed	\$	41,157.7	\$ 9,077.5	ANTWERP ST	Aliston/Brighton	\$	230,000	DND-BHC CDBG LM 80%	Female	rd Road, Wallingfo	Brighton	02135	2 \$	77,392.00	Mixed Race	Condo	6/24/2022
FAP	Completed	\$	41,157.7	\$ 9,077.5	ANTWERP ST	Allston/Brighton	\$	230,000	DND-BHC		rd Road,	Brighton	02135	2 \$	77.392.00	Mixed Race	Condo	6/24/2022
FAP	Completed	\$	44,369.2		LANGLEY RD LEO M	Allston/Brighton	\$	460,000	IO 100% AMI		Elmira St Brookline	Brighton	02135	2 \$	81,051.38		Condo	7/6/2022
FAP-One+ Boston	Completed	\$	37,473.8	\$ 11,526.3	BIRMINGHAM PW LEO M	Allston/Brighton	\$	269,200	IO 100% AMI CDBG LM 80%	Female	Avenue, Edgemer	Boston West	02215	1 \$	71,881.63	ВІаск	Condo	7/26/2022
FAP-One+ Boston	Completed	\$	48,410.5	\$ 7,655.7	BIRMINGHAM PW CHESTNUT HILL	Allston/Brighton	\$	202,900	DND-BHC	Female	e Rd Strathmo	Roxbury	02132	1 \$	70,149.00	Asian/White	Condo	8/19/2022
FAP-One+ Boston	Completed	\$	28,736.2	\$ 8,500.0	AV LEO M	Allston/Brighton	\$	420,000	IO 100% AMI CDBG LM 80%	Female	re Road, Malvern	Boston	02135	1 \$	85,120.53	White	Condo	8/29/2022
FAP-One+ Boston	Completed	\$	50,000.0	\$ 9,540.0	BIRMINGHAM PW	Allston/Brighton	\$	240,800	DND-BHC		St	Allston Jamaica	02134	2 \$	72,588.81	Biack	Condo	8/29/2022
FAP-One+ Boston	Completed	\$	39,964.5	\$ 12,850.0	LITCHFIELD ST	Allston/Brighton	\$	307,166	HOME 50%		Perkins St		02130	3 \$	54,143.96	Asian	Condo	9/1/2022